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022-065

�„ 	 Sturdy, heavy gauge, reinforced steel cabinet

�„ 	 Use on work bench or hang on wall

�„ 	 Colourful - Durable - Efficient

�„ 	 Includes handy bolt measuring gauge

MERCHANDISER

CAP SCREWS - FINE

024-120
024-122
024-124
024-126
024-130
024-131
024-132
024-134
024-136
024-138
024-144
024-146
024-148

7
7
6
5
4
3
3
3
3
2
3
2
2

M8 x 20
M8 x 30
M8 x 40
M8 x 50
M10 x 20
M10 x 25
M10 x 30
M10 x 40
M10 x 50
M10 x 60
M12 x 30
M12 x 40
M12 x 50

Part # QtySize

CAP SCREWS - EXTRA FINE
024-170
024-171
024-172
024-174
024-176
024-184
024-186
024-188

4
3
3
3
3
2
2
2

M10 x 20
M10 x 25
M10 x 30
M10 x 40
M10 x 50
M12 x 30
M12 x 40
M12 x 50

LOCK WASHERS
024-324
024-325
024-326
024-328
024-330
024-332

80
80
60
40
32
20

4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm

HEX NUTS - FINE
024-258
024-260
024-262

16
12
7

M8 x 1.00
M10 x 1.25
M12 x 1.5

NUTS - EXTRA FINE
024-270
024-272

10
7

M10 x 1.00
M12 x 1.25

Contains 436 pcs

CAP SCREWS - ISO COARSE

024-002
024-013
024-014
024-015
024-023
024-024
024-025
024-026
024-027
024-030
024-045
024-046
024-047
024-048
024-049
024-051
024-053
024-055
024-057
024-062
024-064
024-066
024-068
024-070

16
19
17
16
21
18
17
15
13
9
9
9
9
9
8
6
5
4
3
4
4
3
3
3

M4 x 16
M5 x 16
M5 x 20
M5 x 25
M6 x 12
M6 x 16
M6 x 20
M6 x 25
M6 x 30
M6 x 45
M8 x 12
M8 x 16
M8 x 20
M8 x 25
M8 x 30
M8 x 40
M8 x 50
M8 x 60
M8 x 70
M10 x 30
M10 x 40
M10 x 50
M10 x 60
M10 x 70

Part # QtySize

FLAT WASHERS
024-304
024-305
024-306
024-308
024-310

60
56
45
18
14

4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm

HEX NUTS - COARSE
024-204
024-205
024-206
024-208
024-210
024-212

33
33
33
18
11
6

M4
M5
M6
M8
M10
M12

Contains 567 pcs Contains 1282 pcs

MACHINE SCREWS

024-406
024-412
024-420
024-426
024-436
024-440

81
72
54
45
80
27

M4 x 6
M4 x 12
M5 x 10
M5 x 16
M6 x 16
M6 x 20

Part # QtySize

LOCK NUTS
024-224
024-225
024-226
024-228
024-230

10
9
9
6
5

M4
M5
M6
M8
M10

LOCK WASHERS
024-324
024-325
024-326
024-328
024-330

80
80
60
40
32

4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm

SPRING WASHERS
024-344
024-345
024-346
024-348
024-350

99
77
63
54
32

4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm

COTTER PINS
024-704
024-707
024-713
024-716

80
36
35
16

1.5 x 16
2 x 20
3 x 40
4 x 50

SOCKET SCREWS
024-907
024-910
024-916
024-919
024-930

6
6
5
5
3

M4 x 10
M5 x 10
M6 x 8
M6 x 12
M8 x 12

022-062
35 sizes of Metric Fine and Extra Fine 
Cap Screws, Nuts and Lock Washers.

022-065
35 best sizes of Metric Coarse Thread 
Cap Screws, Nuts and Washers.

022-066
35 sizes of Metric Machine Screws, Lock 
Washers and Nuts, Spring Washers, 
Cotter Pins and Socket Screws.

metric fine thread 
MERCHANDISER

metric iso coarse 
thread MERCHANDISER

plated metric fasteners 
MERCHANDISER

SPRING PINS
024-734
024-740
024-749
024-758
024-764

27
20
14
8
6

2 x 16
3 x 24 
4 x 36
5 x 50
6 x 50
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022-068

68”H x 32” W x 15” D

CAP SCREWS - EXTRA FINE

024-170
024-171
024-172
024-174
024-176
024-184
024-186
024-188

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

4
3
3
3
3
2
2
2

M10 x 20
M10 x 25
M10 x 30
M10 x 40
M10 x 50
M12 x 30
M12 x 40
M12 x 50

HEX NUTS - ISO COARSE
024-204
024-205
024-206
024-208
024-210
024-212

3
3
8
8
7
3

33
33
33
18
11
6

M4
M5
M6
M8
M10
M12

HEX NUTS - FINE
024-258
024-260
024-262

2
2
2

16
12
7

M8 x 1.00
M10 x 1.25
M12 x 1.5

FLAT WASHERS
024-304
024-305
024-306
024-308
024-310
024-312

3
3
6
6
6
3

60
56
45
18
14
12

4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm

LOCK WASHERS
024-324
024-325
024-326
024-328
024-330
024-332

3
3
6
6
6
3

80
80
60
40
32
20

4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm

LOCK NUTS
024-224
024-226
024-228
024-230

2
2
2
2

10
9
6
5

M4
M6
M8
M10

MACHINE SCREWS
024-430
024-436
024-440

2
2
2

30
80
27

M6 x 10
M6 x 16
M6 x 20

HEX NUTS - EXTRA FINE
024-270
024-272

2
2

10
7

M10 x 1.00
M12 x 1.25

Note: Metric Handy-Paks® contents are based on 
Dealer prices currently in effect and are subject to 
change.

Assortment contains 110 of our
most popular 8.8 Metric Cap Screws, Fine 
Thread, Extra Fine Thread, Cotter Pins 
and Machine Screws.

MERCHANDISER

CAP SCREWS - ISO COARSE

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
8
8
4
4
4
2
2
2
4
8
8
4

16
11
25
19
17
16
21
18
17
15
13
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
8

M4 x 16
M4 x 25
M5 x 12
M5 x 16
M5 x 20
M5 x 25
M6 x 12
M6 x 16
M6 x 20
M6 x 25
M6 x 30
M6 x 35
M6 x 40
M6 x 45
M6 x 50
M8 x 12
M8 x 16
M8 x 20
M8 x 25
M8 x 30

Part # Part #

Part #

Packs Packs

Packs

Pcs/Pack Pcs/Pack

Pcs/Pack

Size Size

Size

024-002
024-004
024-012
024-013
024-014
024-015
024-023
024-024
024-025
024-026
024-027
024-028
024-029
024-030
024-031
024-045
024-046
024-047
024-048
024-049

CAP SCREWS - FINE
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

7
7
6
5
4
3
3

M8 x 20
M8 x 30
M8 x 40
M8 x 50
M10 x 20
M10 x 25
M10 x 30

024-120
024-122
024-124
024-126
024-130
024-131
024-132

4
4
2
4
2
2
4
8
8
4
4
4
2
2
3
3
3
2
2

7
6
5
5
4
3
5
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2

M8 x 35
M8 x 40
M8 x 45
M8 x 50
M8 x 60
M8 x 70
M10 x 20
M10 x 25
M10 x 30
M10 x 35
M10 x 40
M10 x 50
M10 x 60
M10 x 70
M12 x 30
M12 x 40
M12 x 50
M12 x 60
M12 x 70

024-050
024-051
024-052
024-053
024-055
024-057
024-060
024-061
024-062
024-063
024-064
024-066
024-068
024-070
024-075
024-077
024-079
024-081
024-083

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

4
3
3
2
3
2
2

M10 x 35
M10 x 40
M10 x 50
M10 x 60
M12 x 30
M12 x 40
M12 x 50

024-133
024-134
024-136
024-138
024-144
024-146
024-148
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® Metric handy-paks®  
Handy-Pak No. Size Handy-Pak No. Size Handy-Pak No. Size
Hexagon Head Cap Screws Class 8.8 Regular ISO Coarse Thread Series
024-002 M4 x 16* 024-045 M8 x 12* 024-063 M10 x 35*
024-004 M4 x 25 024-046 M8 x 16* 024-064 M10 x 40
024-012 M5 x 12* 024-047 M8 x 20* 024-066 M10 x 50
024-013 M5 x 16* 024-048 M8 x 25* 024-068 M10 x 60
024-014 M5 x 20* 024-049 M8 x 30* 024-070 M10 x 70
024-015 M5 x 25* 024-050 M8 x 35 024-075 M12 x 30*
024-023 M6 x 12* 024-051 M8 x 40 024-077 M12 x 40*
024-024 M6 x 16* 024-052 M8 x 45 024-079 M12 x 50
024-025 M6 x 20* 024-053 M8 x 50 024-081 M12 x 60
024-026 M6 x 25* 024-055 M8 x 60 024-083 M12 x 70
024-027 M6 x 30 024-057 M8 x 70  

Thread Length: Formula is 2D + 6 mm.  
Items marked * are Fully Threaded.

024-028 M6 x 35 024-060 M10 x 20*
024-029 M6 x 40 024-061 M10 x 25*
024-030 M6 x 45 024-062 M10 x 30*
024-031 M6 x 50
Hexagon Nuts Class 8.8 Regular ISO Coarse Thread Series

024-204 M4 024-206 M6 024-210 M10
024-205 M5 024-208 M8 024-212 M12

Fine Thread Hexagon Head Cap Screws Class 8.8
024-120 M8 x 1.0 x 20* 024-131 M10 x 1.25 x 25* 024-138 M10 x 1.25 x 60
024-122 M8 x 1.0 x 30* 024-132 M10 x 1.25 x 30* 024-144 M12 x 1.5 x 30*
024-124 M8 x 1.0 x 40* 024-133 M10 x 1.25 x 35* 024-146 M12 x 1.5 x 40*
024-126 M8 x 1.0 x 50* 024-134 M10 x 1.25 x 40* 024-148 M12 x 1.5 x 50*
024-130 M10 x 1.25 x 20* 024-136 M10 x 1.25 x 50*
Extra Fine Thread Hexagon Head Cap Screws Class 8.8

024-170 M10 x 1.0 x 20* 024-174 M10 x 1.0 x 40* 024-186 M12 x 1.25 x 40*
024-171 M10 x 1.0 x 25* 024-176 M10 x 1.0 x 50* 024-188 M12 x 1.25 x 50*
024-172 M10 x 1.0 x 30* 024-184 M12 x 1.25 x 30*

Fine and Extra Fine Thread Hexagon Nuts Class 8

024-258 M8 x 1.0 024-262 M12 x 1.5 024-270 M10 x 1.0
024-260 M10 x 1.25 024-272 M12 x 1.25

Nylon Collar Stop Nuts ‘Pozi-Lok®’ Nuts Regular ISO Coarse Thread Series

024-224 M4 024-226 M6 024-230 M10
024-225 M5 024-228 M8

Flat Washers

024-304 4 mm 024-306 6 mm 024-310 10 mm
024-305 5 mm 024-308 8 mm 024-312 12 mm

Lock Washers

024-324 4 mm 024-326 6 mm 024-330 10 mm
024-325 5 mm 024-328 8 mm 024-332 12 mm

Spring (wave type) Washers (Plain finish)

024-344 4 mm 024-346 6 mm 024-350 10 mm
024-345 5 mm 024-348 8 mm

Machine Screws Pan Slot Head

024-406 M4 x 6 024-420 M5 x 10 024-430 M6 x 10
024-412 M4 x 12 024-426 M5 x 16 024-436 M6 x 16

024-440 M6 x 20

Cotter Pins

024-704 M1.5 x 16 024-710 M3 x 25 024-716 M4 x 50
024-707 M2.0 x 20 024-713 M3 x 40

Slotted Spring Pins (Plain finish)

024-734 M2.0 x 16 024-746 M4 x 18 024-758 M5 x 50
024-737 M2.5 x 18 024-749 M4 x 36 024-761 M6 x 22
024-740 M3.0 x 24 024-752 M4 x 50 024-764 M6 x 50
024-743 M3.0 x 40 024-755 M5 x 36

Socket Set Screws with keys Alloy Steel
024-904 M4 x 5 024-916 M6 x 8 024-926 M8 x 8
024-907 M4 x 10 024-919 M6 x 12 024-930 M8 x 12
024-910 M5 x 10 024-922 M6 x 20 024-934 M8 x 20
024-913 M5 x 16
Socket Screws Keys (Plain Finish)

024-980 1.5 mm 024-983 3 mm 024-986 6 mm
024-981 2.0 mm 024-984 4 mm 024-988 8 mm
024-982 2.5 mm 024-985 5 mm
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